Nutcracker 2021
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

*Some rehearsals start on Saturday, September 25

All Mice: Studio “C”
Saturday, November 6™
Saturday, November 13%
Saturday, November 20™
Saturday, December 4%

All Gum Drops: Studio “C”
Saturday, October 16"

Saturday, October 23™

Saturday, October 30"

Saturday, November 6"
Saturday, November 13%
Saturday, November 20™
Saturday, December 4"

All Tree Angels: Studio “C”
Saturday, October 16"

Saturday, October 23™

Saturday, October 30"

Saturday, November 6"

Saturday, November 13%
Saturday, November 20
Saturday, December 4"

3:30 to 4:30pm
3:30 to 4:30pm
3:30 to 4:30pm
3:30 to 4:30pm

1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm
1:30 to 2:30pm

2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm
2:30 to 3:30pm

* All Soldiers: (Toy Dance) Studio “C”

Saturday, September 25"
Saturday, October 2"
Saturday, October 9"

1:30pm to 3:30pm
1:30pm to 3:30pm
1:30pm to 3:30pm

Saturday, October 16™: Rehearsals are now with Ms. Carol in Studio B. Please look under “Company
Rehearsal Schedule” which is posted on the website...instructions below. Please read the rehearsal
schedule very carefully! Soldiers MAY BE CALLED at DIFFERENT TIMES on Saturdays.

*Party Group Cast A & B: Studio “B” PLEASE READ CAREFULLY!
Starting Saturday, September 25"

ALL Party Girls, Fritz, Maids, and Rats. You will ALL need to follow the
“Company Rehearsal Schedule” that is posted online under Company Rehearsal.
Times can change weekly. Best to check schedule on Friday nights for changes.

Studio closed Wed. November 25" thru Sun. November 28" — Thanksgiving Weekend

...No Rehearsal.


Felicity Kiner


